Granuaile Hurling Club Master Fixtures 2017

Date Intermediate Hurling Championship Tom Ronan Cup Div 2 Hurling League McCullagh Cup
Midweek

Jun-03 Fulham Irish

Jun-07 Thomas McCurtains

Jun-24 St.Declan’s

Jul-01 Brothers Pearse

Jul-08 S/F
Midweek Final

Jul-15 Brothers Pearse

Jul-19 Final
Jul-22 St.Declan’s

Jul-29 Kilburn Gaels

Aug-12 Thomas McCurtains

Aug-15 Fulham Irish

Sep-16 SF

Oct-01 Final

Oct-14 PRO/SF

Oct-29 P/Final

Nov-26 Britain v Leinster

Note: Game can be on Saturday, Sunday or Mid -week.

Contacts :

All fixtures will be confirmed on Mondays prior.

Bernard Callanan
Andy Kehoe
Donal Corbett

Gina Holohan

07932530694
07943862001
07860742481

077608833841




